10/23/2018

DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

Inst Code and Name: 001-Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

Apr - May 2018

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3013315010 Operating System 333554(33) 7 20
2 3013315010 Theory of Computation 333556(33) 8 0
3 3012507046 Communication System 325516(24) 40 48
4 3012514059 Integrated Circuits and Applications 325552(25) 21 15
5 3012814115 Antennas and Wave Propagation 328553(28) 13 14
6 3012015023 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 13 15
7 3012015023 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 8 13
8 3012815023 Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing 328555(28) 16 28
9 3012815077 Automatic Control System 328556(28) 13 16
10 3012814301 Automatic Control System 328556(28) 10 7
11 3012507002 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328515(28) 7 28
12 3012013017 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 18 18 No Change
13 3013715115 Fluid Machinery 337554(37) 20 19
14 3013715115 Turbo Machinery 337552(37) 21 16
15 300102516306 Microprocessor and Peripherals 325551(25) 11 3
16 300102516306 Signals and Systems 325554(25) 4 10
17 3012514309 Linear Control Systems 325553(25) 7 1
18 3012514309 Signals and Systems 325554(25) 26 14
19 300103716315 Operations Research 337556(37) 25 32
20 3012015062 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 22 24
21 3012515033 Communication Systems 325556(25) 13 28
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

3012415052
3012415052
3013314049
3012015050
3012015050
3013309017
3012815011
3012214001
3012211013
3012211013
3012514023
3012015057
3012513048
3012513048
3013313010
3013313010
3012015022

DIV Contents
Applied Numerical Analysis
Integrated Circuits
Microprocessor and Interfaces
Structural Analysis - II
Structural Engineering Design - I
Telecom Switching and Computer Networks
Automatic Control System
Unix and Shell Programming
Theory of Computation
Database Management System
Linear Control Systems
Structural Engineering Design - I
Electrical Machines-II
Communication Systems
Principles of Communication System
Theory of Computation
Structural Analysis - II

324553(24)
324554(24)
322551(22)
320551(20)
320552(20)
333511(33)
328556(28)
322555(22)
322514(22)
322516(22)
325553(25)
320552(20)
325555(25)
325556(25)
333552(33)
333556(33)
320551(20)

17
21
20

19
13
16
22
15
16
19
11
21

21

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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10/23/2018 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 002-Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3023714002 Fluid Machinery 337554(37) 19 10
2 3022015055 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 26 23
3 3022514042 Signals and Systems 325554(25) 17 21
4 3022211030 Theory of Computation 322514(22) 26 18
5 3022211030 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328515(28) 5 12

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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10/23/2018 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 003-Chhatrapati Shivaji Institute Of Technology - Durg

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3033705067 Dynamics of Machines 337513(37) 9 18
2 3036711004 Signal Processing Circuits 367511(28) 25 30
3 3032514013 Microprocessor and Peripherals 325551(25) 11 23
4 3032514013 Linear Control Systems 325553(25) 5 8
5 300303716301 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 3 31
6 300303716301 Machine Design - 1 337551(37) 22 42
7 3032214064 Theory of Computation 322554(22) 19 19 No Change
8 3032514023 Linear Control Systems 325553(25) 10 15
9 3032815002 Antennas and Wave Propagation 328553(28) 15 0

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 004-Chhattisgarh Institute Of Technology - Rajnandgaon

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3043714037 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 4 37
2 300403716309 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 4 41

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018
Inst Code and Name: 006-Rungta Engineering College,Bhilai
- Subject Obt. New

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3062013041 Geotech Engineering - 1 320553(20) 6 23
> 3062013041 Numerical _Methods and Computer 320555(20) 16 9

Programming
3 3062013059 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 21 19
4 3063715085 Operations Research 337556(37) 15 28
5 3062415003 Control System Engineering 324555(24) 13 8
6 3062013047 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 16 16 No Change
7 3062013032 Structural Analysis - 11 320551(20) 19 28
8 3062015084 Transportation Engineering - II 320554(20) 8 10
9 3062015084 Numerical _Methods and Computer 320555(20) 24 19

Programming
10 3062015001 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 15 23

b dpandaf

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 007-Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3073315043 Theory of Computation 333556(33) 21 28
2 3072015002 Engineering Hydrology 320556(20) 27 45
3 3072815008 Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing 328555(28) 16 15
4 3072815008 Automatic Control System 328556(28) 16 19

P ifrndad

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 008-Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3082813023 Digital Communication 328554(28) 28 32
2 3082813023 Automatic Control System 328556(28) 23 12
3 3082014002 Structural Analysis - 11 320551(20) 13 34
4 3082813053 Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing 328555(28) 24 36
5 3082815005 Antennas and Wave Propagation 328553(28) 19 14
6 3082813051 Antennas and Wave Propagation 328553(28) 7 9

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 010-Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3103715021 Operations Research 337556(37) 6 3
2 3103715017 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 26 30
3 3103715013 Manufacturing Science - II 337555(37) 23 15

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

9/42



10/23/2018

DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

S.No

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 011-Christian College Of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

1

3112414038 Integrated Circuits 324554(24) 21 10

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 012-Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3123715056 Operations Research 337556(37) 20 19
2 3122015038 Geotech Engineering - 1 320553(20) 12 30

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018
Inst Code and Name: 013-Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai
. Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3132215060 Theory of Computation 322554(22) 20 34
2 3132512302 Linear Control Systems 325553(25) 5 13
3 3132414058 Control System Engineering 324555(24) 17 19
4 3132013002 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 23 24
5 3132013002 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 20 20 No Change
6 3132814018 Antennas and Wave Propagation 328553(28) 8 19
7 3132015028 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 25 33
8 3132514033 Linear Control Systems 325553(25) 18 10
9 3132015077 Transportation Engineering - 11 320554(20) 23 16
10 3132015077 Numerical _Methods and Computer 320555(20) 23 20
Programming
11 3132814049 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications 328551(28) 19 4
12 3132807075 Electromagnetics Waves and Antennas 328513(28) 17 7
13 3132807075 Automatic Control System 328516(28) 2 0
14 3132414096 Electrical Machines-II 324551(24) 19 8
15 3132415058 Electrical Machines-II 324551(24) 20 3
16 3132413021 Control System Engineering 324555(24) 19 20
17 3133715061 Operations Research 337556(37) 27 28
18 3132413010 Electrical Machines-II 324551(24) 20 3
19 3132805037 Automatic Control System 328516(28) 13 9
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Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

13/42



10/23/2018

DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

SEMESTER 5 Backlog

Inst Code and Name: 014-Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering &

Technology) - Bhilai

Roll No Subject Name

Apr - May 2018

Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

S.No
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

3142715016 Signal Conditioning Circuits
3142715016 Control System Engineering
3142014029 Structural Engineering Design - 1
3142014044 Transportation Engineering - 1I
3142014044 Engineering Hydrology
3142414032 Microprocessor and Interfacing
3142813056 Automatic Control System
3143715053 Turbo Machinery

3142815001 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications
3142815001 Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing
3142215108 Theory of Computation
3142514096 Signals and Systems

3142214088 Theory of Computation
3142513104 Integrated Circuits and Applications
3142514099 Integrated Circuits and Applications
3142813097 Antennas and Wave Propagation
3142513056 Integrated Circuits and Applications
3142513056 Communication Systems
3142015091 Transportation Engineering - II
3142709063 Industrial Instrumentation - I
3142415032 Electrical Machines-II

327551(27)
327555(27)
320552(20)
320554(20)
320556(20)
324552(24)
328556(28)
337552(37)
328551(28)
328555(28)
322554(22)
325554(25)
322554(22)
325552(25)
325552(25)
328553(28)
325552(25)
325556(25)
320554(20)
327512(27)
324551(24)

16
24
11
22
13
6
18
21
14
8
21
20
21
5
22
17
18
7
19
31
18

13
13
12
13
28
7
19
28
8
15
28
28
33
17
14
6
8
19
28
20
2
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22 3142415032 Applied Numerical Analysis 324553(24)
23 3142515110 Electrical Machines-II 325555(25)

Controller of Examination.

CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 016-New Government Engineering College - Raipur

I

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3162015025 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 20 23
2 3162513023 Integrated Circuits and Applications 325552(25) 27 20
3 3162513058 Integrated Circuits and Applications 325552(25) 25 16
4 3162015034 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 25 23
5 3162813026 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications 328551(28) 22 20
6 3162813026 Automatic Control System 328556(28) 13 11
7 3162514007 Signals and Systems 325554(25) 16 11

wilaf

16/42



10/23/2018

DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

S.No

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 018-M M College of Technology, Raipur

Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

1

3182013050 Structural Analysis - 11 320551(20) 14 19

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

S.No

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 020-0 P Jindal Institute of Technology, Raigarh

Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

1

3202008045 Structural Engineering Design-I 320512(20) 29 51

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 022-Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 302202016304 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 16 28
2 302202016304 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 26 19
3 302202016305 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 5 17
4 302202016305 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 15 10
5 3222013032 Transportation Engineering - II 320554(20) 3 28
6 3222813006 Automatic Control System 328556(28) 23 23 No Change
7 302202016302 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 10 15
8 302202016302 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 23 14

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 023-Ashoka Institute of Technology & Management,Rajnandgaon

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3232012006 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 7 11

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 024-] K Institute of Engineering,Bilaspur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3243712073 Machine Design - 1 337551(37) 14 39
2 3242013053 Geotech Engineering - 1 320553(20) 15 29

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 025-Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology,Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3253713009 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 11 31
2 3252013033 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 18 28
3 302502816303 Digital Communication 328554(28) 26 19
4 3252013010 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 19 18

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 026-Columbia Institute of Engineering & Technology,Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3263712102 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 20 28
2 3262012043 Structural Analysis - 11 320551(20) 10 17
3 3263710041 Dynamics of Machines 337513(37) 12 23

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 029-RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 302903716311 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 16 30
2 3293714039 Fluid Machinery 337554(37) 19 21
3 3292014038 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 1 2
4 3292014038 Transportation Engineering - II 320554(20) 0
5 3293715027 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 20 28
6 302903716307 Operations Research 337556(37) 19 16
7 3292513026 Signals and Systems 325554(25) 13 23
8 3292015067 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 19 25
9 3292015046 Transportation Engineering - II 320554(20) 19 17
10 3292015045 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 12 19
11 3292510017 Communication System 325516(24) 3 17
12 3293715029 Operations Research 337556(37) 25 29

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 030-Institute of Technology,Korba

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3302015019 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 25 6
2 3302015009 Engineering Hydrology 320556(20) 18 28
3 3302012033 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 14 32
4 3302515015 Microprocessor and Peripherals 325551(25) 13 35
5 3302514060 Linear Control Systems 325553(25) 15 9
6 3302013019 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 33 35
7 3302015034 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 18 24
8 3302514020 Integrated Circuits and Applications 325552(25) 19 14
9 3302514020 Signals and Systems 325554(25) 17 10

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

25/42



10/23/2018 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 031-Lakhmi Chand Institute of Technology,Bilaspur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3313715014 Manufacturing Science - II 337555(37) 3 3 No Change
2 3312513043 Signals and Systems 325554(25) 16 16 No Change
3 3312009013 Structural Analysis-II 320511(20) 21 12
4 3312513047 Signals and Systems 325554(25) 6 13

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 033-Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Professional Management &
Technology,Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3332015072 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 20 23
2 3332815035 Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing 328555(28) 10 29
3 3333715083 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 19 38
4 3332014063 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 21 24
5 3333715113 Fluid Machinery 337554(37) 27 24
6 3332815054 Digital Communication 328554(28) 24 23
7 3332815054 Automatic Control System 328556(28) 10 23
8 3332015081 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 17 13
9 3332015081 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 17 17 No Change
10 3332014034 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 9 12

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog

Roll No Subject Name

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 035-Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus(Shri Shankaracharya Institute of
Technology & Management)

Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

S.No

1 3352514024 Integrated Circuits and Applications

2 3352514024 Linear Control Systems

3 3352214030 Analysis and Design of Algorithms

4 3352214030 Programming in Java

5 3353713015 Fluid Machinery

6 3353715043 Fluid Machinery

7 3352815006 Automatic Control System

8 3352812048 Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing
9 3352810009 Automatic Control System

10 3352510061 Automatic Control System

11 3352014008 Engineering Hydrology

12 3353715077 Manufacturing Science - II

13 3353715077 Dynamics of Machines

14 3352014060 Numerical Methods and Computer Programming
15 3352015011 Structural Analysis - II

16 3352015011 Structural Engineering Design - I

325552(25)
325553(25)
322552(22)
322553(22)
337554(37)
337554(37)
328556(28)
328555(28)
328516(28)
328516(28)
320556(20)
337555(37)
337553(37)
320555(20)
320551(20)
320552(20)

22 6
9 15
5 16
13 8
20 18
23 20
19 17
17 19
12 11
15 19
17 30
15 10
12 28
18 17
17 16
14 15

b drandaf

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 036-Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus(Shri Shankaracharya Engineering
College ),Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3363315007 Operating System 333554(33) 19 28
2 3363315007 Theory of Computation 333556(33) 10 7
3 3362810125 Automatic Control System 328516(28) 2 4
4 3363713040 Fluid Machinery 337554(37) 19 18
5 3363715019 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 20 37
6 3362215011 Programming in Java 322553(22) 17 28
7 3362215011 Theory of Computation 322554(22) 24 28
8 3363715056 Fluid Machinery 337554(37) 27 21
9 3362813013 Antennas and Wave Propagation 328553(28) 16 8
10 3362813013 Advanced Microprocessor and Interfacing 328555(28) 18 28

iy d ad

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 039-Chhattisgarh Institute of Management & Technology, Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3392015008 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 10 17
2 3392015008 Transportation Engineering - II 320554(20) 21 23
3 3392013035 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 7 7 No Change
4 3393712069 Operations Research 337556(37) 4 5
5 3392810007 Automatic Control System 328516(28) 19 23

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

30/42



10/23/2018 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 041-Kruti Institute of Technology & Engineering, Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3412014002 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 21 23

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 042-G D Rungta College of Engg. & Technology, Kohka-Kurud Road, Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3422015051 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 27 28
2 3423713005 Fluid Machinery 337554(37) 18 14
3 3423713005 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 8 33
4 3422010044 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 18 29
5 3422010044 Engineering Hydrology 320556(20) 17 18
6 3422015017 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 22 36
7 3422214020 Database Management System 322556(22) 12 12 No Change
8 3423714027 Operations Research 337556(37) 7 16
9 3423715032 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 17 28
10 3423715050 Operations Research 337556(37) 21 16
11 3423715050 Turbo Machinery 337552(37) 19 18
12 3422015009 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 24 23

Controller of Examination.

CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

S.No

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Inst Code and Name: 043-BHARTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,DURG
Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

1

3432413017 Microprocessor and Interfacing 324552(24) 12 5

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5

Backlog

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Inst Code and Name: 048-Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

Apr - May 2018

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3482010029 Structural Analysis-II 320511(20) 12 28
2 3482015025 Engineering Hydrology 320556(20) 22 28
3 3482013106 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 17 14

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 049-PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3492014007 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 7 28
2 3492009047 Structural Analysis-II 320511(20) 17 12
3 3492009047 Numerical Methods and Computer Programming 320515(20) 22 23

F fpand af

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

S.No

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 050-SUN ENGINEERING COLLEGE,DURG

Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

1

3502009042 Structural Analysis-II 320511(20) 18 16

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 092-Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology-II,Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3923714006 Machine Design -1 337551(37) 25 31
2 3922012016 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 10 12
3 3923715002 Operations Research 337556(37) 6 12
4 3923715002 Machine Design -1 337551(37) 23 40

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

Inst Code and Name: 093-BHILAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,RAIPUR

Apr - May 2018

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3932015047 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 18 8
2 3932210027 Theory of Computation 322514(22) 21 28
3 3932011034 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 15 18
4 3932811006 Automatic Control System 328516(28) 11 17
5 3932513045 Linear Control Systems 325553(25) 13 7

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 096-CHHATTISGARH ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DURG

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3962011010 Geotech Engineering -1 320513(20) 15 13
2 3963713020 Operations Research 337556(37) 22 30
3 3963713020 Fluid Machinery 337554(37) 23 21

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 097-RUNGTA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, RAIPUR

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3972013111 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 9 10
2 3973714045 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 18 28
3 3972011100 Structural Engineering Design-I 320512(20) 11 8
4 3973715003 Operations Research 337556(37) 25 48

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 5

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 098-RUNGTA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3982013086 Structural Analysis - 11 320551(20) 10 20
2 3982015037 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 22 35
3 3982015037 Geotech Engineering - I 320553(20) 21 28
4 3983714099 Dynamics of Machines 337553(37) 12 28
5 3982013116 Structural Analysis - 11 320551(20) 13 15
6 3982014063 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 18 17
7 3982015050 Structural Engineering Design - 1 320552(20) 7 14
8 3982014019 Structural Analysis - II 320551(20) 12 23
9 3982811011 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328515(28) 4 23
10 3983714078 Machine Design -1 337551(37) 6 11
11 3983711092 Dynamics of Machines 337513(37) 14 30

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 5 Backlog Apr - May 2018

Inst Code and Name: 099-PARTHIVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, BHILAI-3

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3992012014 Structural Engineering Design - I 320552(20) 19 19 No Change

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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